Campus Interfaith Board Interest Form
Help us get to know you before you join the board!

Name 								Phone 					

MU Email 												

1. Why are you interested in serving on Campus Interfaith Board?





2. What strengths/talents do you feel you could bring to the board?





3. In what activities have you been involved in the past (high school or college)?




Were you involved in planning any of these activities? If yes, how?




4. If this is not your first year: which religious life or other activities have you participated and enjoyed since coming to MU?




If this is your first year: what religious life or other activities would interest you?




5. What experiences/interest do you have with interfaith dialog and/or activities?
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Please return applications to Petersime Chapel 
or Bekah Houff at rlhouff@manchester.edu

Thank you for your interest in Campus Interfaith Board! We will invite you to a meeting soon so we can get to know each other in person.
	Campus Interfaith Board members have the ability and desire to carry out the mission as it addresses the needs of individuals and of the campus community as a whole, particularly in educating and building awareness about various faith traditions. Other characteristics that we are looking for include leadership skills, responsibility, and open-mindedness. We seek representation from diverse students, denominations, traditions, worldviews, non-religious, and faith perspectives.
	Please feel free to contact anyone on the board if you have any questions. We look forward to receiving your interest form.

Thank you,
Campus Interfaith Board

*Campus Interfaith Board Mission
In congruence with the mission of Manchester University, CIB encourages members of the Manchester University community to develop an authentic living faith. To that end, CIB offers opportunities for students to examine their own beliefs, traditions, and faith experiences as well as those of others in the university community.

Board Members:
Kate Barrow, Co-President, KEBarrow2021@manchester.edu 
Jen Wagner, Co-President, JRWagner2022@manchester.edu 
Arpan Paul, Vice President, APaul2020@manchester.edu
Dinah Gilbert, Secretary, DSGilbert2022@manchester.edu 
Jesse Langdon, Treasurer, Interfaith Programmer, JWLangdon2020@manchester.edu 
Zakaria Bulus, ZBulus2021@manchester.edu
Fatu Kaba, FMKaba2022@manchester.edu
Ben Tipton, BDTipton2022@manchester.edu 
Kim Khavayi, Interfaith Programmer, KSKhavayi2022@manchester.edu 
Bekah Houff, Advisor, University Pastor: RLHouff@manchester.edu
Justin Lasser, Advisor: JMLasser@manchester.edu
Caraline Feairheller, Peace Studies Coordinator, Ex-Officio, CFeairheller@manchester.edu 
